DATASHEET
DMR-800LRIT LONG RANGE
IDENTIFICATION AND TRACKING
 Comply with international Long Range
Identification and Tracking (LRIT) regulations with
the DMR terminal’s field-proven pedigree in ship
security and vessel monitoring—at a cost that
won’t sink you.

• Reconfigure LRIT reporting frequency
• Query previous historical position
ORDERING CODES
SM200272-001 • Pre-configured DMR-800LRIT terminal only
SM200267-001 • Pre-configured DMR-800LRIT terminal
• Includes 20m, 2-wire, molded conductor cable
SM200267-002 • Pre-configured DMR-800LRIT terminal
• Includes 50m, 2-wire, molded conductor cable
SM200283 • Pole Mount Kit for DMR-800LRIT
• Order terminal separately